
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Marie MORLON
Talant Sport Orientation
Omloop : D55
Afstand : 4160m
Tijd : 0:28:07 (6'46"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Cornelia COOLEN 0:36:12 [777]
3. Therese HOHL 0:38:00 [740]

1. 233 00:00:23 110m 3'29"/km
2. 228 00:01:42 00:02:05 239m 7'07"/km
3. 184 00:03:42 00:05:47 586m 6'19"/km
4. 185 00:01:23 00:07:10 192m 7'12"/km
5. 186 00:01:37 00:08:47 262m 6'10"/km
6. 188 00:01:41 00:10:28 194m 8'41"/km
7. 196 00:00:43 00:11:11 103m 6'57"/km
8. 201 00:01:30 00:12:41 180m 8'20"/km
9. 190 00:00:46 00:13:27 99m 7'45"/km

10. 189 00:02:23 00:15:50 352m 6'46"/km
11. 176 00:04:07 00:19:57 533m 7'43"/km
12. 208 00:02:46 00:22:43 465m 5'57"/km
13. 215 00:01:48 00:24:31 222m 8'06"/km
14. 217 00:01:17 00:25:48 208m 6'10"/km
15. 220 00:01:55 00:27:43 320m 5'59"/km
16. 999 00:00:24 00:28:07 100m 4'00"/km
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